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Brakes Pea Spinach & Ricotta Arancini
Short Product Name:
Pea Spinach & Ricotta Arancini

Risotto balls with pea, spinach, ricotta and mint & coated in a parsley crumb; 40 x 35g approximately

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333249061   Internal GTIN: 5024333249061   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 129391

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

781kJ

186kcal
5.4g 3g 2.6g 0.59g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 781kJ 186kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 781kJ 

186kCal

Carbohydrates 27g

of which sugars 2.6g

Fat 5.4g

of which saturates 3g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 5.9g

Salt 0.59g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Arancini Mix (75%)(Risotto Rice (30%), Peas (27%), Ricotta cheese (12%)( MILK), Spinach (9%), Mascarpone Cheese(MILK), Onion, Cream (MILK), Modified Maize Starch, Italian Hard Cheese(MILK), Parsley,

Bread Crumb[WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Salt, Yeast], Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Mint, Garlic, Black Pepper), Crumb Coating(WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water,

Salt, Yeast, Parsley), Water, WHEAT Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Rice Flour, Raising Agent(Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate).

Supplier's Product Code : 129391

Product Added : 10 August 2023

Last Updated by Supplier : 10 August 2023

erudus id : 94810d3bc3a14ebc96faa62b36721885

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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